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CORKSCREWSCORKSCREWS

CO-712

CO-701

CO-512

CO-4DK 
assembled

CORKSCREWS

WING-STYLE CORKSCREWS

CO-711

CO-4DW

CO-501

CO-511

CO-720

DOUBLE-HINGED CORKSCREW

CO-530

CO-901

Twist & Out™ 
hanging 

packaging
Front gearsFront gears Back handleBack handle

CO-902

TWIST & OUT™ CHROME-PLATED CAN OPENERS
	♦ Soft-grip handle helps to reduce hand fatigue while 
providing leverage when turning the crank 
	♦ Smooth cutting blade makes all-day prep easier
	♦Durable frame - opens #10 cans with ease

CLASSIC CAN OPENER

BOTTLE/CAN OPENERSBOTTLE/CAN OPENERS

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-511 Waiter's Corkscrew, S/S, 

Made in Italy
Each 12/144

CO-512 Waiter's Corkscrew, Black, 
Made in Italy

Each 12/144

CO-711 Waiter's Corkscrew, S/S, 
Economy

Each 12/144

CO-712 Waiter's Corkscrew, Black, 
Economy

Each 12/144

CO-4DK Black, 2-Sets/Pk Pack 24/96

CO-4DW White, 2-Sets/Pk Pack 24/96

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-720 Double-Hinged Corkscrew Each 6/96

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-501 Wing Type, Chrome Each 12/144

CO-701 Wing Type, Black Each 12/72

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-901 7"L, Easy-Turn Handle Each 12/48

CO-902 8-3/4"L, Crank Handle Each 12/48

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM CASE
CO-530 White Handles Each 12/72




