146

BOTTLE/CAN OPENERS



TWIST & OUT™ CHROME-PLATED CAN OPENERS

- Soft-grip handle helps to reduce hand fatigue while providing leverage when turning the crank
- Smooth cutting blade makes all-day prep easier
- ◆ Durable frame opens #10 cans with ease

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
CO-901	7"L, Easy-Turn Handle	Each	12/48
CO-902	8-3/4"L, Crank Handle	Each	12/48





Twist & Out™ hanging packaging



CLASSIC CAN OPENER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
CO-530	White Handles	Each	12/72

CORKSCREWS



DOUBLE-HINGED CORKSCREW

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE	
CO-720	Double-Hinged Corkscrew	Each	6/96	







WING-STYLE CORKSCREWS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
CO-501	Wing Type, Chrome	Each	12/144
CO-701	Wing Type, Black	Each	12/72



CORKSCREWS

	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UOM	CASE
	CO-511	Waiter's Corkscrew, S/S, Made in Italy	Each	12/144
<u>~</u>	CO-512	Waiter's Corkscrew, Black, Made in Italy	Each	12/144
	CO-711	Waiter's Corkscrew, S/S, Economy	Each	12/144
	CO-712	Waiter's Corkscrew, Black, Economy	Each	12/144
	CO-4DK	Black, 2-Sets/Pk	Pack	24/96
	CO-4DW	White, 2-Sets/Pk	Pack	24/96



